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BERGMAN, JUSTIN DEAN   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000250 MniNo: PCSO12MNI003940

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 08:20 PM

Age On Booking Date: 35

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 205 BEAVER LANE PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 241166MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

BRANTLEY, JARRETT MONTGOMERY   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000252 MniNo: PCSO16MNI002740

Booking Date: 01/26/2026 12:12 AM

Age On Booking Date: 27

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 6710 ST JOHNS AVE Apt 327 PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 251588CT (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M $500.00

[+] 322.34.2b 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL F M
$500.00 

Enlarge Photo

O'NEAL, AMBER ROSE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000251 MniNo: PCSO26MNI000776

Booking Date: 01/26/2026 12:09 AM

Age On Booking Date: 33

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 125 BOSTON ST HAWTHORNE, FL 32640

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 901.15.4 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) OUT-OF-COUNTY WARRANT N N NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

SOLIZ, JACOB   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000248 MniNo: PCSO11MNI007808

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 03:56 PM

Age On Booking Date: 38

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 117 KINGS COURT CRESCENT CITY, FL 32112

HOLDS

HOLD FOR VOLUSIA CO

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 900.04 080162DR (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) CONTEMPT OF COURT N N $1500.00

Enlarge Photo

WHITE, ASHTON LEE   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000249 MniNo: PCSO03MNI507933

Booking Date: 01/25/2026 05:41 PM

Age On Booking Date: 37

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 300 TALL PINE TRAIL SATSUMA, FL 32189

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 812.019.1 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) STOLEN PROP-DEAL IN S F NO BOND

[+] 812.014.2c1 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC T F
NO BOND 

[+] 812.014.3c 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC T F NO BOND

[+] 934.215 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES T F
NO BOND 

Print

http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000250
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000252
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000251
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000248
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000249
javascript:PrintPreview();

